
TROMSØ – NARVIK

BUS STOP TIME PRICE

Tromsø Prostneset Bus Terminal 09:00

Nordkjosbotn 10:10 NOK 375

Trollbakken 2-16, Moen 10:50 NOK 440

Bardufoss hotel 11:05 NOK 510

Polar Park 11:50 NOK 600

Lapphaugen 12:05 NOK 620

Gratangen 12:15 NOK 650

Narvik Train station 12:45 NOK 795

Scandic Narvik 12:47 NOK 795

Quality Grand 12:50 NOK 795

https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62643
https://stoppested.entur.org/?stopPlaceId=NSR:StopPlace:56306
https://maps.app.goo.gl/u4RRJm4T2npYU7Mq9
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62764
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62765
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:54130
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:55470
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:61900
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:48359
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:47260


NARVIK – TROMSØ

BUS STOP TIME PRICE

Narvik Train station 14:00

Scandic Narvik 14:02

Quality Grand 14:05

Gratangen 14:35 NOK 145

Lapphaugen 14:45 NOK 175

Polar Park 15:10 NOK 195

Bardufoss hotel 15:55 NOK 285

Trollbakken 2-16, Moen 16:05 NOK 355

Nordkjosbotn 16:50 NOK 420

Tromsø Prostneset Bus Terminal 18:00 NOK 795

https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:61900
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:48359
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:47260
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:55470
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:54130
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62765
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62764
https://maps.app.goo.gl/u4RRJm4T2npYU7Mq9
https://stoppested.entur.org/?stopPlaceId=NSR:StopPlace:56306
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62643

